
c surface id road id

17563 GARNER PL
113506 GARNER PL
113383 GARNER PL

113508 GARNER PL
113507 GARNER PL
17550 POWRIEST
22912 POWRIE ST

17552 POWRIEST
113609 POWRIEST
17553 POWRIE ST

113546 SUNWARD RISE

24099 SUNWARD RISE
113423 SUNWARD RISE
113548 SUNWARD RISE
113547 SUNWARD RISE

17554 TAYNITH PL

start m end

3

3

69

69
69

3

10
253
253
670

3

4

140
140
140

m

69
69

103
103
103
253
253
670

684
687
140

140
178
178
178

88

length_m start_name
66 POWRIE STREET
66
34 POWRIE STREET

34
34

250 PEACH ROAD EAST
243 PEACH ROAD EAST
417 31

431
17 PEACH INT

137
136 POWRIE STREET
38 POWRIE STREET
38
38
88 POWRIE ST

end name

END OF CUL-DE-SAC

END OF CUL-DE-SAC

SEAL JOIN

88

END
END

CUL-DE-SAC

date

1994 January
2020 January
1994 January

2020 January

2020 January
1994 January

2006 January

2000 January
2020 January
2000 January

2020 January
2010 January
2010 January
2020 January
2020 January

1999 January

surface date surf_material

18/01/1994 Two Coat Seal
21/01/2020 Two Coat Seal
18/01/1994 Two Coat Seal

7/01/2020 Single Coat Sea I
8/01/2020 Asphaltic concrete

18/01/1994 Single Coat Sea I
25/10/2006 Two Coat Seal

20/01/2000 Two Coat Seal
21/01/2020 Two Coat Seal
26/01/2000 Asphaltic concrete
18/03/2020 Two Coat Seal
23/02/2010 TexturisingSeal
23/02/2010 Texturising Seal
5/03/2020 Single Coat Seal
6/03/2020 Asphaltic concrete

28/01/1999 Two Coat Seal

surf function

Reseal

Reseal
Reseal

Membrane Seal

Reseal

Reseal

Reseal

Reseal

Reseal

Reseat

Reseal

Reseal

Reseal

Membrane Seal

Reseal

Reseat

removed_date age
27

1

5/01/2020 25
1

1

27
14

21
1

21
1

11
3/03/2020 10

1

1

22


