c_surface_id	road_id	start_m	end_m	length_m	start_name	end_name	date	surface_date	surf_material	surf_function	removed_date	age
17563	GARNER PL		3 69	66	POWRIE STREET	END OF CUL-DE-SAC	1994 January	18/01/1994	Two Coat Seal	Reseal		27
113506	GARNER PL		3 69	66	5		2020 January	21/01/2020	Two Coat Seal	Reseal		1
113383	GARNER PL	6	9 103	34	POWRIE STREET	END OF CUL-DE-SAC	1994 January	18/01/1994	Two Coat Seal	Reseal	5/01/2020	25
113508	GARNER PL	6	9 103	34	ļ		2020 January	7/01/2020	Single Coat Seal	Membrane Seal		1
113507	GARNER PL	6	9 103	34	Ļ		2020 January	8/01/2020	Asphaltic concrete	Reseal		1
17550	POWRIE ST		3 253	250	PEACH ROAD EAST	SEAL JOIN	1994 January	18/01/1994	Single Coat Seal	Reseal		27
22912	POWRIE ST	1	0 253	243	PEACH ROAD EAST		2006 January	25/10/2006	Two Coat Seal	Reseal		14
17552	POWRIE ST	25	3 670	417	31	L 88	2000 January	20/01/2000	Two Coat Seal	Reseal		21
113609	POWRIE ST	25	3 684	431			2020 January	21/01/2020	Two Coat Seal	Reseal		1
17553	POWRIE ST	67	0 687	17	PEACH INT		2000 January	26/01/2000	Asphaltic concrete	Reseal		21
113546	SUNWARD RISE		3 140	137	,		2020 January	18/03/2020	Two Coat Seal	Reseal		1
24099	SUNWARD RISE		4 140	136	POWRIE STREET	END	2010 January	23/02/2010	Texturising Seal	Reseal		11
113423	SUNWARD RISE	14	0 178	38	POWRIE STREET	END	2010 January	23/02/2010	Texturising Seal	Reseal	3/03/2020	10
113548	SUNWARD RISE	14	0 178	38	}		2020 January	5/03/2020	Single Coat Seal	Membrane Seal		1
113547	SUNWARD RISE	14	0 178	38	}		2020 January	6/03/2020	Asphaltic concrete	Reseal		1
17554	TAYNITH PL		0 88	88	POWRIE ST	CUL-DE-SAC	1999 January	28/01/1999	Two Coat Seal	Reseal		22